Healthcare Applications
Click on any link for more information.
Latest products:
2
About Murata
Murata has been a global innovator in electronics for decades,
producing components which have enabled the advance of modern

Applications
ÎÎ Battery powered systems
ÎÎ Process control systems
ÎÎ High reliability systems
DC-DC Power MEJ DC-DC converter
Medical approved 1W/2W
Model No.
Convection
Cooling
Forced Air
250LFM
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Efficiency Dimensions
MVAC250 170W 250W 90-264Vac  12/24/50V 93% 3" x 5" x 1.4"
MVAC400 250W 400W 90-264Vac  12/24/50V 93% 3" x 5" x 1.4"
MVAD040 40W - 90-264Vac 12/24/48V 89% 2" x 4" x 1.3"
MVAD065 65W* - 90-264Vac 12/24/48V 90% 2" x 4" x 1.3"
MVAB120 ** 75W 120W 90-264Vac 12/24/28/48V 91% 2" x 4" x 1.35"
Series name Isolation Input Voltage Output Voltage Efficiency Dimensions (mm) Power Rating
MEJ1 5200Vdc 3.3/5//12/15/24V 3.3/5/9/12/15V 69-78% 9.95 x 19.65 x 12.65 1W
MEJ2 5200Vdc 3.3/5//12/15V 3.3/5/9/12/15V 70-82% 9.95 x 19.65 x 12.65 2W
Quality/Safety